
       5-05-2020  2:30 PM                     D E T A I L   L I S T I N G                           PAGE:     1

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                                  TRANSACTION DATE:  3/01/2020 THRU  3/31/2020

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      48,455.95

 

 3/01/20  3/18 B04660 I       000000  02396 INTEREST INCOME FEB             JE# 006667         000204         46.54       48,502.49

 3/02/20  3/02 U04849 DEPOSIT         01826 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            311.38       48,813.87

 3/02/20  3/02 C01184 DEPOSIT         01828 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/02/2020                                     48.00       48,861.87

 3/02/20  3/02 U04850 DEPOSIT         01828 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            727.29       49,589.16

 3/02/20  3/02 U04851 DEPOSIT         01827 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,019.74       53,608.90

 3/03/20  3/03 B04545 Deposit 000000  02357 PAYROLL DEDUCTION               JE# 006580                        15.00       53,623.90

 3/03/20  3/03 B04549 Deposit 000000  02357 SAN. FUND TO PR-03/04/2020      JE# 006584                       620.92CR     53,002.98

 3/03/20  3/03 U04853 DEPOSIT         01830 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            165.19       53,168.17

 3/03/20  3/03 U04854 DEPOSIT         01831 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,041.63       54,209.80

 3/03/20  3/03 U04855 DEPOSIT         01829 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            923.49       55,133.29

 3/04/20  3/04 U04857 DEPOSIT         01833 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,767.85       60,901.14

 3/04/20  3/04 U04860 DEPOSIT         01834 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            680.03       61,581.17

 3/04/20  3/04 U04861 DEPOSIT         01836 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            895.24       62,476.41

 3/04/20  3/04 U04862 DEPOSIT         01835 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,147.46       63,623.87

 3/05/20  3/05 U04864 DEPOSIT         01837 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            248.46       63,872.33

 3/05/20  3/05 U04865 DEPOSIT         01838 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            335.50       64,207.83

 3/05/20  3/05 U04866 DEPOSIT         01839 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,180.52       66,388.35

 3/06/20  3/06 U04868 DEPOSIT         01841 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            639.93       67,028.28

 3/06/20  3/06 U04869 DEPOSIT         01840 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,772.46       69,800.74

 3/06/20  3/06 U04870 DEPOSIT         01842 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,557.33       71,358.07

 3/09/20  3/09 U04874 DEPOSIT         01844 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            284.28       71,642.35

 3/09/20  3/09 U04875 DEPOSIT         01843 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,333.84       74,976.19

 3/09/20  3/09 C01193 DEPOSIT         01845 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/09/2020                                     60.00       75,036.19

 3/09/20  3/09 U04876 DEPOSIT         01845 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,336.17       77,372.36

 3/09/20  3/09 A22108 CHK: 001355     02539 HARRY THURMAN            2176                                    325.00CR     77,047.36

 3/10/20  3/10 U04877 DEPOSIT         05465 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,235.10       79,282.46

 3/10/20  3/10 U04882 DEPOSIT         01846 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            121.68       79,404.14

 3/10/20  3/10 U04883 DEPOSIT         01847 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,211.36       80,615.50

 3/10/20  3/10 U04884 DEPOSIT         01848 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            215.13       80,830.63

 3/11/20  3/11 U04885 DEPOSIT         05551 DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,451.73       84,282.36

 3/11/20  3/11 U04887 DEPOSIT         01849 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            389.95       84,672.31

 3/11/20  3/11 U04888 DEPOSIT         01850 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            982.16       85,654.47

 3/11/20  3/11 U04889 DEPOSIT         01851 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,930.34       87,584.81

 3/11/20  3/12 B04593 Deposit 000000  02369 S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006615                       347.31CR     87,237.50

 3/12/20  3/12 U04891 DEPOSIT         05488 DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,811.50       89,049.00

 3/12/20  3/12 U04894 DEPOSIT         01852 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,318.67       90,367.67

 3/12/20  3/12 U04895 DEPOSIT         01854 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            275.00       90,642.67
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      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                                   TRANSACTION DATE:  3/01/2020 THRU  3/31/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 3/12/20  3/12 C01199 DEPOSIT         01855 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/12/2020                                     20.00       90,662.67

 3/12/20  3/12 U04896 DEPOSIT         01855 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            312.65       90,975.32

 3/13/20  3/13 U04898 DEPOSIT         01857 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            157.09       91,132.41

 3/13/20  3/13 C01200 DEPOSIT         01858 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/13/2020                                      8.00       91,140.41

 3/13/20  3/13 U04899 DEPOSIT         01858 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            133.15       91,273.56

 3/13/20  3/13 U04900 DEPOSIT         01859 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,189.09       92,462.65

 3/16/20  3/16 B04637 Deposit 000000  02388 S/F TO P/R 3-18-2020            JE# 006652                       620.92CR     91,841.73

 3/16/20  3/16 U04903 DEPOSIT         01860 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            540.02       92,381.75

 3/16/20  3/16 U04904 DEPOSIT         01861 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,738.53       96,120.28

 3/16/20  3/16 U04905 DEPOSIT         01862 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            903.26       97,023.54

 3/17/20  3/17 U04906 DEPOSIT         05518 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,170.01       99,193.55

 3/17/20  3/17 U04909 DEPOSIT         01865 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            535.75       99,729.30

 3/17/20  3/17 U04910 DEPOSIT         01866 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            330.60      100,059.90

 3/17/20  3/17 U04911 DEPOSIT         01867 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            387.06      100,446.96

 3/18/20  3/18 U04914 DEPOSIT         05629 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             50.00      100,496.96

 3/18/20  3/18 U04918 DEPOSIT         01868 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,576.74      102,073.70

 3/18/20  3/18 C01207 DEPOSIT         01870 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/18/2020                                     20.00      102,093.70

 3/18/20  3/18 U04919 DEPOSIT         01870 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            684.84      102,778.54

 3/18/20  3/18 U04920 DEPOSIT         01869 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            308.93      103,087.47

 3/19/20  3/19 U04923 DEPOSIT         01871 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            203.73      103,291.20

 3/19/20  3/19 U04924 DEPOSIT         01872 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            224.67      103,515.87

 3/19/20  3/19 C01208 DEPOSIT         01873 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/19/2020                                     30.00      103,545.87

 3/19/20  3/19 U04925 DEPOSIT         01873 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            838.94      104,384.81

 3/19/20  3/20 B04677 Deposit 000000  02402 SF TO PF FOR AP                 JE# 006681                    71,673.42CR     32,711.39

 3/20/20  3/20 U04928 DEPOSIT         01874 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             74.76       32,786.15

 3/20/20  3/20 U04929 DEPOSIT         01876 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            336.91       33,123.06

 3/20/20  3/20 U04930 DEPOSIT         01875 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,737.81       35,860.87

 3/23/20  3/23 U04933 DEPOSIT         01877 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            257.75       36,118.62

 3/23/20  3/23 C01211 DEPOSIT         01878 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/23/2020                                    235.00       36,353.62

 3/23/20  3/23 U04934 DEPOSIT         01878 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            688.59       37,042.21

 3/23/20  3/23 U04935 DEPOSIT         01879 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,251.50       40,293.71

 3/24/20  3/24 U04936 DEPOSIT         05654 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                    3,451.73CR     36,841.98

 3/24/20  3/24 U04938 DEPOSIT         05657 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.80CR     36,819.18

 3/24/20  3/24 U04939 DEPOSIT         01880 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            692.56       37,511.74

 3/24/20  3/24 U04940 DEPOSIT         01881 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             51.01       37,562.75

 3/24/20  3/24 U04941 DEPOSIT         01882 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            411.90       37,974.65

 3/25/20  3/25 U04942 DEPOSIT         01883 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,441.55       39,416.20

 3/25/20  3/25 U04943 DEPOSIT         01884 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            329.04       39,745.24

 3/25/20  3/25 U04944 DEPOSIT         01885 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            831.75       40,576.99

 3/25/20  3/25 U04945 DEPOSIT         01886 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,187.18       46,764.17

 3/26/20  3/26 B04701 Deposit 000000  02404 TRFS TO P/F FOR 1ST QRT SUTA    JE# 006702                        55.37CR     46,708.80

 3/26/20  3/26 U04946 DEPOSIT         05666 DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,451.73       50,160.53

 3/26/20  3/26 U04947 DEPOSIT         01887 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            762.92       50,923.45

 3/26/20  3/26 U04948 DEPOSIT         01888 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            224.19       51,147.64

 3/26/20  3/26 C01214 DEPOSIT         01889 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/26/2020                                     20.00       51,167.64

 3/26/20  3/26 U04949 DEPOSIT         01889 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            745.64       51,913.28

 3/27/20  3/27 U04952 DEPOSIT         01890 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            647.54       52,560.82

 3/27/20  3/27 U04953 DEPOSIT         01891 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            160.18       52,721.00

 3/27/20  3/27 C01216 DEPOSIT         01892 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/27/2020                                     15.00       52,736.00
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      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                                   TRANSACTION DATE:  3/01/2020 THRU  3/31/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 3/27/20  3/27 U04954 DEPOSIT         01892 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            194.22       52,930.22

 3/30/20  3/30 U04958 DEPOSIT         01894 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            150.63       53,080.85

 3/30/20  3/30 U04959 DEPOSIT         01893 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,299.15       56,380.00

 3/30/20  3/30 C01217 DEPOSIT         01895 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/30/2020                                     95.00       56,475.00

 3/30/20  3/30 U04960 DEPOSIT         01895 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            139.61       56,614.61

 3/31/20  3/31 U04962 DEPOSIT         01896 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             41.17       56,655.78

 3/31/20  3/31 U04963 DEPOSIT         01897 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            526.03       57,181.81

 3/31/20  3/31 U04964 DEPOSIT         01898 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             74.52       57,256.33

 3/31/20  4/08 B04811 Deposit 000000  02437 S/F TO P/R FOR 4-1-2020         JE# 006785                       620.92CR     56,635.41

 3/31/20  4/17 B04895 I       000000  02450 INTEREST INCOME MARCH           JE# 006857         000293         49.18       56,684.59

 3/31/20  4/17 B04896 M       000000  02450 TO BAL STATEMENT FOR MAR        JE# 006858         000294         63.75CR     56,620.84

                      =============  MARCH ACTIVITY     DB:     85,967.03   CR:      77,802.14CR          8,164.89

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     85,967.03   CR:      77,802.14CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 48,455.95                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  85,967.03             77,802.14CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   134,422.98             77,802.14CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          56,620.84
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:   3/01/2020 THRU  3/31/2020

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


